10:30

10:35

10:40

10:45

10:50

11:00

11:30

12:15

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

UCSC Staff Council Agenda
Thursday, April 5, 10:30-2:30 pm
Anschutz Medical Campus
Nighthorse Campbell Building, Room 204
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes - Feb. 1 meeting & March 1 meeting
Treasurer's Report — Shari Patterson
Silver & Gold Record
Conference Update
Mary Catherine Gaisbauer, Controller - Office of the University Controller update
Lunch
Officer Elections
Presidential Search Committee nominations
TCAC report — Audrey Newman
Campus updates

Adjourn



