## UCSC Staff Council Agenda

Thursday, April 5, 10:30-2:30 pm Anschutz Medical Campus Nighthorse Campbell Building, Room 204

10:30	Roll Call
10:35	Approval of Minutes - Feb. 1 meeting & March 1 meeting
10:40	Treasurer's Report – Shari Patterson
10:45	Silver & Gold Record
10:50	Conference Update
11:00	Mary Catherine Gaisbauer, Controller - Office of the University Controller update
11:30	Lunch
12:15	Officer Elections
1:00	Presidential Search Committee nominations
1:30	TCAC report – Audrey Newman
2:00	Campus updates
2:30	Adjourn